BEAUREGARD PARISH PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Yield per Total Units of Gross Farm
Crop Producers Acres Acre Production Measure Value
FORESTRY
Pulpwood
Pine 329,793 cords
Hardwood 39,356 cords
Pulpwood (Total) 369,149
Chip & Saw (Total) 26,208 cords
Saw Timber
Pine 90,797,240 board feet
Hardwood 7,626,780 board feet
Saw Timber (Total) 98,424,020
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, $81,679,191
Saw Timber FOB Mill
Total Forestry Stumpage $45,038,935
(Total)
Forestry (Total) $81,679,191
FRUITS
Blueberries (Total) * 3.8 630.00 2,362 Ibs. $4,606
Citrus
Satsumas * 6.0 155.00 930 bu. $18,600
Citrus (Total) 6.0 $18,600
Mayhaws
Native * 20.0 57.00 1,140 lbs. $1,254
Orchard * 5.0 255.00 1,275 lbs. $1,658
Mayhaws (Total) 25.0 $2,912
Fruits (Total) 34.8 $26,117
FEED GRAINS
Corn (Total) * 1,050.0 120.00 126,000 bu. $333,900
Grain Sorghum (Total) * 500.0 100.00 50,000 cwt. $234,300
Feed Grains (Total) 1,550.0 $568,200

GREENHOUSE VEGETABLES
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GREENHOUSE VEGETABLES

Tomatoes (Total) *
Greenhouse Vegetables (Total)
HAY FOR SALE
Grass (Total) 100
Hay for Sale (Total)
Home Gardens (Total) 1,400
NURSERY CROPS
Fruit and Nut Trees (Total) *
Floraculture & Bedding *
Plants (Total)
Woody Ornamentals (Total) *
Foliage Plants (Total) *
Nursery Crops (Total)
Rice (Total) *
Soybeans (Total) *
VEGETABLES
Cantaloupe (Total) *
Mustard (Fresh) (Total) *
Southern Peas (Fresh) (Total) 8
Squash (Fresh)
Yellow Squash 6
Zucchini Squash 6
Winter Squash 6
Squash (Fresh) (Total)
Sweet Corn (Fresh) (Total) 10
Turnips (Fresh) (Total) 14
Watermelon (Total) 50
Vegetables (Total)
Wheat (Total) *

TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES
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$5,400
$5,400

$1,617,000
$1,617,000
$280,000

$24,000
$100,000

$7,500
$3,000
$134,500
$542,571
$480,192

$20,916

$294
$67,500

$9,000
$4,725
$2,430
$16,155
$32,725
$26,950
$100,000
$264,540
$78,464
$85.,676,175

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

BEAUREGARD PARISH
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BEAUREGARD PARISH

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Total Units of Gross Farm
Fisheries Production Measure Value
AQUACULTURE
Crawfish (Farm) (Total) Acres in Prod. 6,500 lbs. $7,800
Catfish (Farm) (Total) Acres in Prod. 112,000 Ibs. $86,240
Other Species (Total) Acres in Prod. 350 Ibs. $6,300
Aquaculture (Total) $100,340
Fur Animals (Total) 154 pelts $3,049
Alligators (Wild) (Total) 105 ft. $2,625
HUNTING LEASES
All Other Game (Total) No. Acres acre $1,085,000
Leased
Hunting Leases (Total) $1,085,000
Honey (Total) No. Hives 60,150 Ilbs. $54,135
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES $1,245,149
ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Total Units of Gross Farm
Animal Production Measure Value
CATTLE & CALVES
Steer Calves
300-400 Ibs. 3,105 head $1,543,511
400-500 Ibs. 1,195 head $666,541
500-600 lbs. 510 head $312,225
600-700 Ibs. 130 head $89,359
Steer Calves (Total) $2,611,635
Heifer Calves
300-400 Ibs. 2,025 head $893,946
400-500 lbs. 765 head $399,158
500-600 Ibs. 295 head $170,541
600-700 lbs. 220 head $146,546
Heifer Calves (Total) $1,610,192



CATTLE & CALVES
Yearling Cattle

600-700 Ibs.

700-800 Ibs.
Yearling Cattle (Total)
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)
Cull Cows (Total)
Cull Bulls (Total)

Cattle & Calves (Total)
DAIRY
Dairy Cows

Milk

Bred Heifers

Adult Cows

Cull Cows

Bull Calves

Breeding Age Bulls
Dairy Cows (Total)
Dairy Goats (Total)

Dairy (Total)
HORSES
Brood Mares
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Brood Mares (Total)
Stud Fees
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Stud Fees (Total)
Race Horses (Total)
Show Horses (Total)

BEAUREGARD PARISH

325

55
32
82

50
105

315
60
875
1,245
100

12,025 No. Cows
254 No. Adult Cows 4,593,136
34
73
84
114
1
19 Total Adult 22,075

Does

315 No. Brood Mares 210
95 No. Brood Mares 50
305 No. Brood Mares 85
6 No. Stallions 110
3 No. Stallions 22
38 No. Stallions 120
105
1,400

head
head

pair
head
head

pounds
head
head
head
head
head

Pounds

head
head
head

mares bred
mares bred
mares bred

head
head

$204,648
$42,728
$247,375
$831,434
$470,921
$84,555
$5,856,112

$673,354
$58,990
$102,200
$47,250
$5,700
$1,100
$888,594
$5,519

$894,112

$1,680,000
$200,000
$127,500
$2,007,500

$275,000
$33,000
$60,000
$368,000
$1,260,000
$7,000,000
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BEAUREGARD PARISH ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm

Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
HORSES

Recreation Horses (Total) 210 1,900 head $2,850,000
Horses (Total) $13,485,500
RABBITS

Fryers (Total) * 80 No. Animals 320 Ibs. $256

Does (Total) 10 150 No. Animals 750 Ibs. $113
Rabbits (Total) $369
SHEEP

Wool (Total) 200 No. Sheared 1,425 cwt. $356

Slaughter Lambs (Total) 60 head $9,375

Feeder Lambs (Total) 225 head $16,875

Show Lambs (Total) 140 head $42,000

Stocker Sheep (Total) 39 head $2,925

Cull Sheep (Total) 117 head $5,850
Sheep (Total) * 285 No.Breeding $77,381

Ewes

GOATS

Show Goats (Total) 110 head $27,500

Slaughter Goats (Total) 350 head $43,750

Stocker Goats (Total) 140 head $13,300

Cull Goats (Total) 75 head $4,875
Goats (Total) 40 710 No. Does $89,425
SWINE

Show Pigs (Total) 195 head $54,600

Feeder Pigs (Total) 485 head $14,550

Slaughter Hogs (Total) 90 head $10,820

Culls (Total) 70 head $11,200
Swine (Total) 6 85 No. Sows $91,170
EXOTIC ANIMALS

Deer/Antelope (Total) * 500 No. Animals 180 head $23,400



Exotic Animals (Total) $23,400
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTERPRISES $20,517,470
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