PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

	Number of		Yield per	Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Crop	Producers	Acres	Acre	Production	Measure	Value
FORESTRY						
Pulpwood						
Pine				329,793	cords	
Hardwood				39,356	cords	
Pulpwood (Total)				369,149		
Chip & Saw (Total)				26,208	cords	
Saw Timber						
Pine				90,797,240	board feet	
Hardwood				7,626,780	board feet	
Saw Timber (Total)				98,424,020		
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, Saw Timber FOB Mill						\$81,679,191
Total Forestry Stumpage						\$45,038,935
(Total)						\$45,036,935
Forestry (Total)						\$81,679,191
FRUITS						\$61,079,171
Blueberries (Total)	*	3.8	630.00	2,362	lbs	\$4,606
Citrus		5.6	050.00	2,302	103.	ψ1,000
Satsumas	*	6.0	155.00	930	bu.	\$18,600
Citrus (Total)		6.0	100,00	,,,,	· ·	\$18,600
Mayhaws		0.0				4,
Native	*	20.0	57.00	1,140	lbs.	\$1,254
Orchard	*	5.0	255.00	1,275		\$1,658
Mayhaws (Total)		25.0		,		\$2,912
Fruits (Total)		34.8				\$26,117
FEED GRAINS		3				, , ,
Corn (Total)	*	1,050.0	120.00	126,000	bu.	\$333,900
Grain Sorghum (Total)	*	500.0	100.00	50,000		\$234,300
Feed Grains (Total)		1,550.0		,		\$568,200
GREENHOUSE VEGETABLES		1,220.0				, , .

GREENHOUSE VEGETABLES							
Tomatoes (Total)	*	800.0	5.00	Yield / sq. ft.	4,000	lbs.	\$5,400
Greenhouse Vegetables (Total)		800.0					\$5,400
HAY FOR SALE							
Grass (Total)	100	5,000.0	3.50		17,500	tons	\$1,617,000
Hay for Sale (Total)		5,000.0					\$1,617,000
Home Gardens (Total)	1,400						\$280,000
NURSERY CROPS							
Fruit and Nut Trees (Total)	*					acre	\$24,000
Floraculture & Bedding	*					acre	\$100,000
Plants (Total)							
Woody Ornamentals (Total)	*					acre	\$7,500
Foliage Plants (Total)	*					acre	\$3,000
Nursery Crops (Total)							\$134,500
Rice (Total)	*	784.0	77.76		60,963	cwt.	\$542,571
Soybeans (Total)	*	2,050.0	40.00		82,000	bu.	\$480,192
VEGETABLES		•					
Cantaloupe (Total)	*	12.0	100.00		1,200	cartons (40	\$20,916
- '						lbs.)	
Mustard (Fresh) (Total)	*	7.0	6.00		42	doz. bunches	\$294
Southern Peas (Fresh) (Total)	8	30.0	90.00		2,700	bu. (24 lbs.)	\$67,500
Squash (Fresh)							
Yellow Squash	6	5.0	80.00		400	bu. (45 lbs.)	\$9,000
Zucchini Squash	6	3.0	70.00		210	bu. (45 lbs.)	\$4,725
Winter Squash	6	2.5	65.00		162	bu. (45 lbs.)	\$2,430
Squash (Fresh) (Total)		10.5					\$16,155
Sweet Corn (Fresh) (Total)	10	17.0	550.00		9,350	doz. ears	\$32,725
Turnips (Fresh) (Total)	14	7.0	550.00		3,850	doz. bunches	\$26,950
Watermelon (Total)	50	500.0	25.00		12,500	cwt.	\$100,000
Vegetables (Total)		583.5					\$264,540
Wheat (Total)	*	575.0	34.00		19,550	bu.	\$78,464
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES							\$85,676,175
	FISHER	IES & WILDI	LIFE ENTER	PRISES PRODUC	CTION		

59

BEAUREGARD PARISH	FISHERIES &	WILDLIFE ENTE	RPRISES PROD	UCTION		
Fisheries	Number of Producers	Units of Production		Total Production	Units of Measure	Gross Farm Value
AQUACULTURE						
Crawfish (Farm) (Total)	*	50	Acres in Prod.	6,500	lbs.	\$7,800
Catfish (Farm) (Total)	*	55	Acres in Prod.	112,000	lbs.	\$86,240
Other Species (Total)	*	1	Acres in Prod.	350	lbs.	\$6,300
Aquaculture (Total)						\$100,340
Fur Animals (Total)				154	pelts	\$3,049
Alligators (Wild) (Total)				105	ft.	\$2,625
HUNTING LEASES						
All Other Game (Total)	55	155,000	No. Acres		acre	\$1,085,000
			Leased			
Hunting Leases (Total)						\$1,085,000
Honey (Total)	*	600	No. Hives	60,150	lbs.	\$54,135
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & W	VILDLIFE ENTERPRISES					\$1,245,149
	ANIM	IAL ENTERPRISES	PRODUCTION	N		
	Number of	Units of		Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Animal	Producers	Production		Production	Measure	Value
CATTLE & CALVES						
Steer Calves						
300-400 lbs.				3,105	head	\$1,543,511
400-500 lbs.				1,195	head	\$666,541
500-600 lbs.				510	head	\$312,225
600-700 lbs.				130	head	\$89,359
Steer Calves (Total)						\$2,611,635
Heifer Calves						
300-400 lbs.				2,025	head	\$893,946
400-500 lbs.				765	head	\$399,158
500-600 lbs.				295	head	\$170,541
500-600 lbs. 600-700 lbs.					head head	\$170,541 \$146,546

CATTLE & CALVES Yearling Cattle						2201610
600-700 lbs.					head	\$204,648
700-800 lbs.				60	head	\$42,728
Yearling Cattle (Total)						\$247,375
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)					pair	\$831,434
Cull Cows (Total)				1,245		\$470,921
Cull Bulls (Total)				100	head	\$84,555
Cattle & Calves (Total)	325	12,025	No. Cows			\$5,856,112
DAIRY						
Dairy Cows		251	37 11 1 0			0.500
Milk	*	254	No. Adult Cows	4,593,136	_	\$673,354
Bred Heifers					head	\$58,990
Adult Cows					head	\$102,200
Cull Cows					head	\$47,250
Bull Calves					head	\$5,700
Breeding Age Bulls				1	head	\$1,100
Dairy Cows (Total)						\$888,594
Dairy Goats (Total)	*	19	Total Adult	22,075	Pounds	\$5,519
			Does			
Dairy (Total)						\$894,112
HORSES						
Brood Mares						
Race Horses	55		No. Brood Mares		head	\$1,680,000
Show Horses	32		No. Brood Mares		head	\$200,000
Recreation Horses	82	305	No. Brood Mares	85	head	\$127,500
Brood Mares (Total)						\$2,007,500
Stud Fees						
Race Horses		6	No. Stallions	110	mares bred	\$275,000
Show Horses		3	No. Stallions	22	mares bred	\$33,000
Recreation Horses		38	No. Stallions	120	mares bred	\$60,000
Stud Fees (Total)						\$368,000
Race Horses (Total)	50			105	head	\$1,260,000
Show Horses (Total)	105			1,400	head	\$7,000,000

ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

	Number of	Units of	Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Animal	Producers	Production	Production	Measure	Value
HORSES					
Recreation Horses (Total)	210		1,900	head	\$2,850,000
Horses (Total)					\$13,485,500
RABBITS					
Fryers (Total)	*	80 No. Animals	320	lbs.	\$256
Does (Total)	10	150 No. Animals	750	lbs.	\$113
Rabbits (Total)					\$369
SHEEP					
Wool (Total)		200 No. Sheared	1,425	cwt.	\$356
Slaughter Lambs (Total)			60	head	\$9,375
Feeder Lambs (Total)			225	head	\$16,875
Show Lambs (Total)			140	head	\$42,000
Stocker Sheep (Total)			39	head	\$2,925
Cull Sheep (Total)			117	head	\$5,850
Sheep (Total)	*	285 No.Breeding			\$77,381
		Ewes			
GOATS					
Show Goats (Total)				head	\$27,500
Slaughter Goats (Total)				head	\$43,750
Stocker Goats (Total)				head	\$13,300
Cull Goats (Total)			75	head	\$4,875
Goats (Total)	40	710 No. Does			\$89,425
SWINE					
Show Pigs (Total)				head	\$54,600
Feeder Pigs (Total)			485	head	\$14,550
Slaughter Hogs (Total)				head	\$10,820
Culls (Total)			70	head	\$11,200
Swine (Total)	6	85 No. Sows			\$91,170
EXOTIC ANIMALS					
Deer/Antelope (Total)	*	500 No. Animals	180	head	\$23,400

Exotic Animals (Total) \$23,400 TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTERPRISES \$20,517,470

BEAUREGARD PARISH \$107,438,794 63